TDSTestr® 11 and ECTestr® 11 Series
Available in a variety of ranges — all with a large, easy-to-read
display
37INSTRUMENTS   …setting the standard, again and again®
Replaceable electrodes
Reuse the meter body to save money
Temperature readout on all models
Ultra-low range and resolution

1413 µS, 2764 µS, 15,000 µS, and rinse water), sample jar , and foam-lined plastic carrying case.
Order Testr separately. Shpg wt 0.7 lb (300 g)
Ordering Information
TD
S
_E
C
Te
st
r1
1P
S
-1
H
G
35662-10 35661-15
  Catalog number          Description
  WD-35662-10             Waterproof TDSTestr 11
  WD-35662-15             Waterproof TDSTestr 11+
  WD-35662-30            Waterproof ECTestr 11
  WD-35662-35            Waterproof ECTestr 11+
 Model                         Waterproof             Waterproof           Waterproof                                          Waterproof
                                     TDSTestr 11             ECTestr 11            TDSTestr 11+                                       ECTestr 11+
 Range                        0 to 1999 ppm;        0 to 1999 µS;         0 to 200.0, 0 to 2000 ppm;                   0 to 199.9, 0 to 1999 µS;
                                     0 to 10.00 ppt           0 to 10.00 ppt        0 to 19.99 mS                                       0 to 199.99 mS